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ILLINOIS TEACHERS COLLEGE CHICAGO NORTH 5500 NORTH ST. LOUIS AVENUE 

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 

SPBIND TBIMBSTBB 1987 
CALENDAR OF BVENTS 

May 1 - 31 

Thurs. , May 11 

MAY 
Thurs. , May 18 

Library Art Exhibit featuring the· 
sculpture of Mr. Richard Hunt. 

All College Convocation: 
Father Richard Morrisroe of 
Holy Name Cathedral will speak; 
Admission: Free; Auditorium; 1:00 PM 

PHC Fun Night: Sporting Events; 
Admission to students: Free with ID 
Admission to non-students: 259; 
Gym; 6:30-9:30 PM 

60625 

Thurs. , May 25 Mid-Day Concert: Northwestern University 
Chamber Singers (William Ballard, Conductor); 
Admission: Free; Auditorium; 1:00 PM 

June 1 - 30 

Thurs., June 8 

Thurs., June 29 

.IULY 

Fri., 
Sat., 

May 26 
May 27 

Puss in Boots: Stage Players; 
Admission: Children 509, Adults $1.00, 
Free with ID card; 
Friday: 6:30 PM 
Saturday: 10:00 AM, 11:30 AM, 2:00 PM; 
Auditorium. 

Library Art Exhibit featuring the 
watercolor paintings of Jim Lastovich 
(ITCC-N Student). 

PHC Fun Night: Sporting Events; 
Admission to students: Free with ID 
Admission to non-students: 259; 
Gym; 6:30-9:30 PM 

PHC Fun Night: Sporting Events; 
Admission to students: Free with ID 
Admission to non-students: 259; 
Gym; 6:30-9:30 PM 

.IUNE 

Thurs. , July 13 PHC Fun Night: Sporting Events; Faculty-Student Games; 
Admission to students: Free with ID 
Admission to non-students: 259; 
Gym; 6:30-9:30 PM 

Thurs., July 13 Waiting For Godot: Play by Samuel Beckett: 
Fri., July 14 Stage Players; Admission: $1.25, Free 
Sat., July 15 with ID; Little Theatre; 8:30 PM 

Sat., July 22 Physical Health Club Picnic 

Thurs., August 3 PHC Fun Night: Sporting Events; 
Admission to students: Free with ID 
Admission to non-students: 259; 
Gym; 6:30-9:30 PM 

Wed,, August 16 Commencement Exercises: Auditorium: 8:00 PM 

Thurs., August 17 Physical Health Club Golf Outing 

AUGUST 
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